
Page 1 
                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1940 Alexis Lott               JR Flagstaff          22:06.4  7:07  
    2    2  1941 Sierra Manygoats          FR Flagstaff          22:18.6  7:11  
    3    3  1949 Olivia Schepper           SR Flagstaff          22:20.5  7:12  
    4    4  1944 Makennah Mitchell         FR Flagstaff          22:37.9  7:18  
    5    5  1939 Sabrina Ketter            FR Flagstaff          22:46.9  7:20  
    6       2273 Ryleigh Smith             FR Snowflake          22:50.0  7:21  
    7    6  1989 Nevaeh Chee                  Ganado             22:53.3  7:22  
    8    7  1927 Sonya Baker               SO Flagstaff          22:54.1  7:23  
    9    8  1947 Ella Peterson             SO Flagstaff          23:02.9  7:26  
   10       1950 Emery Skinner             JR Flagstaff          23:06.8  7:27  
   11       1954 Nikki White               SR Flagstaff          23:16.9  7:30  
   12    9  1850 Shikira Kinlichee         SR Chinle             23:20.4  7:31  
   13       1928 Emerie Bean               SR Flagstaff          23:26.0  7:33  
   14   10  1891 Kaliana Riley             JR Coconino           23:28.8  7:34  
   15   11  2023 Sara Billy                FR Holbrook           23:29.4  7:34  
   16       1916 Kelsey Lane               FR Dishchii bikoh     23:33.4  7:35  
   17       1931 Jaselle Blacktaildeer     FR Flagstaff          23:34.3  7:36  
   18       1953 Madeline Trilling         FR Flagstaff          23:35.9  7:36  
   19       2174 Cherokee Hanks            SO Page               23:40.3  7:38  
   20       1945 Paige Palmer              JR Flagstaff          23:41.1  7:38  
   21   12  2000 Tazbah Woody              JR Ganado             23:47.9  7:40  
   22   13  1889 Nevaeh Lewis              SO Coconino           23:48.4  7:40  
   23       1943 Niki McCabe               SR Flagstaff          23:51.7  7:41  
   24       2151 Meg Moezzi                SR Northland Prep     24:02.9  7:45  
   25   14  1896 Johana Secakuku           JR Coconino           24:03.4  7:45  
   26       2276 Brettleigh Wilson         JR Snowflake          24:12.5  7:48  
   27   15  1995 Annallysia Shepherd       JR Ganado             24:14.5  7:49  
   28   16  1990 Courtney Greenwood        SR Ganado             24:14.6  7:49  
   29   17  2311 Brooke Williams           JR Tuba City          24:21.9  7:51  
   30   18  2298 Erika Edison              FR Tuba City          24:23.1  7:51  
   31   19  2056 Montoya Shorty            FR Many Farms         24:25.3  7:52  
   32       1952 Grace Tomlinson           FR Flagstaff          24:26.0  7:52  
   33   20  2306 Latoya Poola              FR Tuba City          24:32.3  7:54  
   34   21  2296 Celecia Baca              SR Tuba City          24:32.5  7:54  
   35   22  1992 Laci King                 JR Ganado             24:37.7  7:56  
   36   23  2051 Collyn Johns              SO Many Farms         24:42.4  7:58  
   37   24  2310 Martilda Whitesinger      JR Tuba City          24:42.7  7:58  
   38   25  1998 Alfrian Teller            FR Ganado             24:50.6  8:00  
   39   26  1844 Meishyla Begay            SR Chinle             24:55.0  8:02  
   40   27  2301 Shayshawna Mexican-Wood   JR Tuba City          25:02.0  8:04  
   41       1929 Austin Benally            FR Flagstaff          25:05.8  8:05  
   42   28  1856 Mya Ute                   JR Chinle             25:13.8  8:08  
   43   29  2025 Zandrian Lutse            FR Holbrook           25:15.4  8:08  
   44       1946 Regan Palmer              FR Flagstaff          25:20.3  8:10  
   45   30  2029 Jade Sulu                 FR Holbrook           25:44.7  8:18  
   46       2171 Amya Begay                SO Page               26:01.7  8:23  
   47   31  2047 Randelynn Curley          FR Many Farms         26:09.2  8:26  
   48       1955 Abbie Whiting             JR Flagstaff          26:09.6  8:26  
   49   32  1751 Deiah Anderson            SR Alchesay           26:14.6  8:27  
   50   33  2314 Rainbow Willie            SR Tuba City          26:19.2  8:29  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   34  1802 Anneliese Goode           FR Blue Ridge         26:22.1  8:30  
   52       1917 Jayna Lee                 FR Dishchii bikoh     26:22.8  8:30  
   53       2354 Celine Hardy              SO Window Rock        26:28.6  8:32  
   54       2312 Lisa Williams             SR Tuba City          26:41.1  8:36  
   55   35  2022 Samathay Billie           SO Holbrook           26:52.5  8:39  
   56   36  1799 Jaelynn Begay             JR Blue Ridge         27:15.4  8:47  
   57   37  1994 Allena Reid               FR Ganado             27:20.3  8:48  
   58       1932 Amanda Brandt             JR Flagstaff          27:21.5  8:49  
   59   38  1857 Kyra Warren               FR Chinle             27:23.6  8:49  
   60   39  1805 Ellie Larson              FR Blue Ridge         27:23.9  8:50  
   61       2176 Abriana Maize             JR Page               27:24.9  8:50  
   62       1999 Riannon Wilson            SR Ganado             27:26.0  8:50  
   63       2358 Ariel Simpson             SR Window Rock        27:30.5  8:52  
   64       1986 Maria Baldwin             JR Ganado             27:35.8  8:53  
   65   40  2024 Shandalaria Footracer     SO Holbrook           27:43.2  8:56  
   66   41  1763 Chancey Tate              SR Alchesay           27:50.8  8:58  
   67   42  1804 Jordyn Hinton             FR Blue Ridge         27:51.4  8:58  
   68       2378 Shakiah Halwood           SO Winslow            27:55.3  9:00  
   69   43  1843 Emmarie Begay             SO Chinle             28:00.9  9:01  
   70       2081 Aine Khin                 SO Mingus Union       28:07.1  9:04  
   71       1924 Merlita Skidmore          SR East Fork          28:08.4  9:04  
   72   44  1811 Marissa Quintero          FR Blue Ridge         28:11.2  9:05  
   73       2361 Kylie Watchman            JR Window Rock        28:18.5  9:07  
   74       2304 Variah Parrish            FR Tuba City          28:24.6  9:09  
   75   45  1764 Danshia White             SR Alchesay           28:39.8  9:14  
   76       1787 Anya Schroder             FR BASIS Flagstaff    28:55.4  9:19  
   77   46  2109 Rachael Begay             SO Monument Valley    28:59.5  9:20  
   78       1915 Amani Jones-Embry         FR Dishchii bikoh     29:00.3  9:21  
   79   47  2054 Madison Mitchell          FR Many Farms         29:03.4  9:22  
   80   48  2114 Kailey Kescoli            SO Monument Valley    29:04.0  9:22  
   81   49  1809 D'Nae Lee                 SR Blue Ridge         29:28.8  9:30  
   82   50  1855 Fiona Taylor              JR Chinle             29:41.4  9:34  
   83   51  1798 Alexis Baylish            JR Blue Ridge         29:52.4  9:37  
   84       2381 Garilynn Lee              SR Winslow            30:07.6  9:42  
   85   52  1753 Germaine Billy            JR Alchesay           30:22.4  9:47  
   86   53  1893 Charity Saganey           SR Coconino           30:38.3  9:52  
   87   54  2116 Serena Salt               SO Monument Valley    30:38.6  9:52  
   88   55  1890 Kailey Long               SO Coconino           30:57.3  9:58  
   89       1812 Alyssa Wyatt              SO Blue Ridge         31:12.9 10:03  
   90   56  2057 Kalise Steven             FR Many Farms         31:22.7 10:06  
   91       2302 Melvita Nez               SR Tuba City          31:23.2 10:07  
   92       1785 Naomi Kelly               SO BASIS Flagstaff    31:49.0 10:15  
   93       1786 Pari Patel                SO BASIS Flagstaff    31:53.3 10:16  
   94   57  2120 Nicole Whitehorse         JR Monument Valley    32:20.6 10:25  
   95       1938 Keyana Harold             SO Flagstaff          32:50.2 10:35  
   96       1988 Whitney Begay             FR Ganado             32:58.3 10:37  
   97   58  1887 Mikyla Hongeva            SO Coconino           33:00.2 10:38  
   98       2360 Leyah Thomas              SR Window Rock        33:26.7 10:46  
   99   59  1758 Elizabeth Nozie           JR Alchesay           33:27.0 10:46  
  100   60  2119 Kylie Tom                 SO Monument Valley    34:18.7 11:03  
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                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   61  1752 Azureen Armstrong         FR Alchesay           35:10.0 11:20  
  102   62  1892 Alyssa Russell            SO Coconino           35:39.6 11:29  
  103   63  2053 Nekiyah Lee               FR Many Farms         36:23.5 11:43  
  104       2274 Naomi Stuart              SO Snowflake          36:58.5 11:55  
  105       1789 Taylor Suda               SO BASIS Flagstaff    39:57.1 12:52  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Flagstaff                   (  22:26.1  1:52:10.3   0:40.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1940 Alexis Lott            JR   22:06.4 
  2      2   1941 Sierra Manygoats       FR   22:18.6 
  3      3   1949 Olivia Schepper        SR   22:20.5 
  4      4   1944 Makennah Mitchell      FR   22:37.9 
  5      5   1939 Sabrina Ketter         FR   22:46.9 
  6   (  7)  1927 Sonya Baker            SO   22:54.1 
  7   (  8)  1947 Ella Peterson          SO   23:02.9 
 
  2.    71  Ganado                      (  23:57.6  1:59:48.0   1:44.4) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1989 Nevaeh Chee                 22:53.3 
  2     12   2000 Tazbah Woody           JR   23:47.9 
  3     15   1995 Annallysia Shepherd    JR   24:14.5 
  4     16   1990 Courtney Greenwood     SR   24:14.6 
  5     22   1992 Laci King              JR   24:37.7 
  6   ( 25)  1998 Alfrian Teller         FR   24:50.6 
  7   ( 37)  1994 Allena Reid            FR   27:20.3 
 
  3.   100  Tuba City                   (  24:30.5  2:02:32.5   0:20.8) 
========================================== 
  1     17   2311 Brooke Williams        JR   24:21.9 
  2     18   2298 Erika Edison           FR   24:23.1 
  3     20   2306 Latoya Poola           FR   24:32.3 
  4     21   2296 Celecia Baca           SR   24:32.5 
  5     24   2310 Martilda Whitesinger   JR   24:42.7 
  6   ( 27)  2301 Shayshawna Mexican-Woody JR   25:02.0 
  7   ( 33)  2314 Rainbow Willie         SR   26:19.2 
 
  4.   144  Chinle                      (  25:46.8  2:08:53.7   4:40.5) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1850 Shikira Kinlichee      SR   23:20.4 
  2     26   1844 Meishyla Begay         SR   24:55.0 
  3     28   1856 Mya Ute                JR   25:13.8 
  4     38   1857 Kyra Warren            FR   27:23.6 
  5     43   1843 Emmarie Begay          SO   28:00.9 
  6   ( 50)  1855 Fiona Taylor           JR   29:41.4 
 
  5.   145  Coconino                    (  26:35.3  2:12:56.2   7:28.5) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1891 Kaliana Riley          JR   23:28.8 
  2     13   1889 Nevaeh Lewis           SO   23:48.4 
  3     14   1896 Johana Secakuku        JR   24:03.4 
  4     53   1893 Charity Saganey        SR   30:38.3 
  5     55   1890 Kailey Long            SO   30:57.3 
  6   ( 58)  1887 Mikyla Hongeva         SO   33:00.2 
  7   ( 62)  1892 Alyssa Russell         SO   35:39.6 
 
 



Page 5 
                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   145  Holbrook                    (  25:49.1  2:09:05.2   4:13.8) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2023 Sara Billy             FR   23:29.4 
  2     29   2025 Zandrian Lutse         FR   25:15.4 
  3     30   2029 Jade Sulu              FR   25:44.7 
  4     35   2022 Samathay Billie        SO   26:52.5 
  5     40   2024 Shandalaria Footracer  SO   27:43.2 
 
  7.   176  Many Farms                  (  27:08.6  2:15:43.0   6:57.4) 
========================================== 
  1     19   2056 Montoya Shorty         FR   24:25.3 
  2     23   2051 Collyn Johns           SO   24:42.4 
  3     31   2047 Randelynn Curley       FR   26:09.2 
  4     47   2054 Madison Mitchell       FR   29:03.4 
  5     56   2057 Kalise Steven          FR   31:22.7 
  6   ( 63)  2053 Nekiyah Lee            FR   36:23.5 
 
  8.   195  Blue Ridge                  (  27:24.8  2:17:04.0   1:49.1) 
========================================== 
  1     34   1802 Anneliese Goode        FR   26:22.1 
  2     36   1799 Jaelynn Begay          JR   27:15.4 
  3     39   1805 Ellie Larson           FR   27:23.9 
  4     42   1804 Jordyn Hinton          FR   27:51.4 
  5     44   1811 Marissa Quintero       FR   28:11.2 
  6   ( 49)  1809 D'Nae Lee              SR   29:28.8 
  7   ( 51)  1798 Alexis Baylish         JR   29:52.4 
 
  9.   229  Alchesay                    (  29:19.0  2:26:34.6   7:12.4) 
========================================== 
  1     32   1751 Deiah Anderson         SR   26:14.6 
  2     41   1763 Chancey Tate           SR   27:50.8 
  3     45   1764 Danshia White          SR   28:39.8 
  4     52   1753 Germaine Billy         JR   30:22.4 
  5     59   1758 Elizabeth Nozie        JR   33:27.0 
  6   ( 61)  1752 Azureen Armstrong      FR   35:10.0 
 
 10.   265  Monument Valley             (  31:04.3  2:35:21.4   5:19.2) 
========================================== 
  1     46   2109 Rachael Begay          SO   28:59.5 
  2     48   2114 Kailey Kescoli         SO   29:04.0 
  3     54   2116 Serena Salt            SO   30:38.6 
  4     57   2120 Nicole Whitehorse      JR   32:20.6 
  5     60   2119 Kylie Tom              SO   34:18.7 
 
 



Page 6 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Snowflake                   
          2273 Ryleigh Smith FR,  2276 Brettleigh Wilson JR,  2274 Naomi Stuart SO 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1916 Kelsey Lane FR,  1917 Jayna Lee FR,  1915 Amani Jones-Embry FR 
 
Page                        
          2174 Cherokee Hanks SO,  2171 Amya Begay SO,  2176 Abriana Maize JR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          2151 Meg Moezzi SR 
 
Window Rock                 
          2354 Celine Hardy SO,  2358 Ariel Simpson SR,  2361 Kylie Watchman JR,  2360 
Leyah Thomas SR 
 
Winslow                     
          2378 Shakiah Halwood SO,  2381 Garilynn Lee SR 
 
Mingus Union                
          2081 Aine Khin SO 
 
East Fork Lutheran          
          1924 Merlita Skidmore SR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1787 Anya Schroder FR,  1785 Naomi Kelly SO,  1786 Pari Patel SO,  1789 Taylor 
Suda SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1971 Zac Joyce                 SR Flagstaff          17:33.7  5:40  
    2    2  2179 Gavyn Begay               FR Page               17:36.4  5:40  
    3    3  1957 Troy Baker                FR Flagstaff          17:41.3  5:42  
    4    4  2200 Orlandon Yazzie           FR Page               17:43.6  5:43  
    5    5  1978 Robert Parker             SO Flagstaff          17:49.1  5:45  
    6    6  2182 Conner Blair              SR Page               17:50.6  5:45  
    7    7  2070 Ethan Tacheene            SR Many Farms         17:53.9  5:46  
    8    8  2191 Hunter Jensen             SO Page               18:02.1  5:49  
    9    9  1976 Spencer Lott              FR Flagstaff          18:13.5  5:52  
   10   10  2064 Tywin Chee                JR Many Farms         18:17.0  5:54  
   11   11  2181 Daven Billy               JR Page               18:36.9  6:00  
   12   12  2108 Silas Willoughby          SR Mingus Union       18:37.6  6:00  
   13   13  2196 Cody Slim                 SO Page               18:43.3  6:02  
   14   14  1979 Chad Philpott             SO Flagstaff          18:44.0  6:02  
   15   15  1960 Jonah Brandt              FR Flagstaff          18:44.8  6:03  
   16   16  2183 Reed Blake                SO Page               18:49.1  6:04  
   17   17  1962 Nikoli Cooper             FR Flagstaff          18:51.1  6:05  
   18   18  1770 Justin Deane              SO Alchesay           18:53.6  6:05  
   19       1977 Dash McQuivey             FR Flagstaff          18:58.7  6:07  
   20       1958 Trey Ben                  JR Flagstaff          18:59.9  6:07  
   21       2192 Brennan Jones             FR Page               19:04.0  6:09  
   22   19  2135 Troy Joe                  JR Monument Valley    19:05.3  6:09  
   23   20  1867 Derice Honyumptewa        FR Chinle             19:06.3  6:09  
   24       1959 Joshua Birdno             FR Flagstaff          19:07.1  6:10  
   25   21  2066 Drekell Johnson           FR Many Farms         19:20.7  6:14  
   26   22  2282 Garrett Craner            FR Snowflake          19:20.8  6:14  
   27       2198 Trevor Walker             JR Page               19:21.1  6:14  
   28       2186 James Chief               FR Page               19:26.6  6:16  
   29   23  2105 Retief Tapija             SO Mingus Union       19:27.7  6:16  
   30       1984 Walter Wiederholt         JR Flagstaff          19:30.4  6:17  
   31       1961 Bertel Cly-Bedoni         JR Flagstaff          19:34.2  6:18  
   32   24  2392 Jayden Cooper             SO Winslow            19:36.1  6:19  
   33   25  2126 Keyaun Clark              SR Monument Valley    19:38.1  6:20  
   34       2185 Keanu Chewing             SO Page               19:40.7  6:21  
   35   26  2394 Austin Dickson            JR Winslow            19:43.1  6:21  
   36   27  2280 Zach Bloomfield           SR Snowflake          19:44.7  6:22  
   37   28  1771 Theodore Declay           SO Alchesay           19:44.8  6:22  
   38       1966 Brandon George            FR Flagstaff          19:54.3  6:25  
   39   29  2131 Iamry Habaadih            JR Monument Valley    19:54.6  6:25  
   40       2373 Shawndre Watchman         JR Window Rock        19:57.3  6:26  
   41       2160 Isaiah Hanson             SR Northland Prep     20:01.7  6:27  
   42       1972 Ben Ketchner              SO Flagstaff          20:03.6  6:28  
   43   30  2132 Trenton Henry             JR Monument Valley    20:04.8  6:28  
   44   31  2284 Bryant Espinosa           SO Snowflake          20:05.8  6:29  
   45   32  1861 Lance Charley             SO Chinle             20:10.0  6:30  
   46       1956 Sam Atkin                 SO Flagstaff          20:11.7  6:30  
   47   33  2283 Colton Davis              SO Snowflake          20:12.4  6:31  
   48       1982 Nolan Wendt               SO Flagstaff          20:14.0  6:31  
   49   34  2385 Brody Begay               JR Winslow            20:17.6  6:32  
   50       1983 Van Wiederholt            FR Flagstaff          20:18.0  6:33  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   35  2279 Ivin Begay                JR Snowflake          20:19.0  6:33  
   52   36  2293 Seth Uchytil              SO Snowflake          20:21.6  6:34  
   53   37  2294 Jarom Williams            SR Snowflake          20:23.4  6:34  
   54   38  2061 Elias Ben                 FR Many Farms         20:24.4  6:35  
   55   39  2063 Dylan Chee                SO Many Farms         20:25.3  6:35  
   56       1926 Keanu Lee                 SO East Fork          20:26.4  6:35  
   57   40  1875 Nathaniel Morris          SO Chinle             20:29.8  6:36  
   58   41  2074 Tilton Tso                FR Many Farms         20:31.4  6:37  
   59   42  2399 Junior Lee                SR Winslow            20:33.1  6:37  
   60   43  2060 Logan Begay               FR Many Farms         20:36.5  6:38  
   61       1965 Sami Fournier             FR Flagstaff          20:38.3  6:39  
   62       2067 Eli Mann                  FR Many Farms         20:39.5  6:39  
   63   44  1827 Zachary Woolridge         FR Blue Ridge         20:42.1  6:40  
   64       2277 Hyrum Baker               SO Snowflake          20:45.3  6:41  
   65       2364 Koetter Bitselley         FR Window Rock        20:48.5  6:42  
   66   45  1901 Andrew Finney             SO Coconino           20:49.8  6:43  
   67   46  2129 Anderson Gray             FR Monument Valley    20:50.7  6:43  
   68       2189 Tanner Dugi               FR Page               20:52.5  6:44  
   69   47  2094 John Capite               SR Mingus Union       20:56.8  6:45  
   70       2164 Eli Redling               FR Northland Prep     20:57.7  6:45  
   71   48  2101 Christian Maciel          SR Mingus Union       20:58.3  6:45  
   72   49  2403 Mauricio Thomas           SO Winslow            20:58.3  6:45  
   73       2038 Jeff Goldtooth            FR Holbrook           21:01.6  6:47  
   74   50  2091 Ashton Bialek-Kling       JR Mingus Union       21:17.7  6:52  
   75   51  2141 Dallyan Sells             FR Monument Valley    21:19.3  6:52  
   76       2317 Everett Allen             FR Tuba City          21:20.1  6:52  
   77       2043 Kalub Trujillo            SO Holbrook           21:20.8  6:53  
   78   52  1881 Gehrend Yazzie            SO Chinle             21:21.6  6:53  
   79   53  1777 Jc Nosie                  SO Alchesay           21:21.7  6:53  
   80   54  1862 Ty Charley                SO Chinle             21:24.5  6:54  
   81       2257 Caleb Cisneros            FR Show Low           21:30.3  6:56  
   82       1975 Nick Lopez                FR Flagstaff          21:32.5  6:56  
   83   55  2130 Baptiste Guedon           JR Monument Valley    21:35.1  6:57  
   84   56  2089 Michael Ault              JR Mingus Union       21:40.2  6:59  
   85   57  1826 Joseph Woolridge          SO Blue Ridge         21:41.0  6:59  
   86   58  1863 Cael Denetdeel            JR Chinle             21:43.6  7:00  
   87       2194 Joshua Sandoval           SO Page               21:46.6  7:01  
   88   59  1824 Parker Rigg               FR Blue Ridge         21:51.9  7:03  
   89   60  1912 Herman Yazzie             SR Coconino           21:59.6  7:05  
   90   61  1900 Brandon Curley-Jensen     SO Coconino           22:01.6  7:06  
   91   62  1825 Elijah Woolridge          SO Blue Ridge         22:04.3  7:07  
   92   63  2395 Tevin Hosteen             FR Winslow            22:06.2  7:07  
   93       2372 Derian Long               SR Window Rock        22:07.0  7:08  
   94       1981 Conner Stickler           FR Flagstaff          22:08.0  7:08  
   95       2165 Bailey Schwartz           SO Northland Prep     22:13.9  7:10  
   96   64  2097 Ivan Castillo             SO Mingus Union       22:17.5  7:11  
   97       2100 Derek Light               FR Mingus Union       22:22.1  7:12  
   98   65  1774 Ethan Joe                 JR Alchesay           22:26.8  7:14  
   99   66  1903 Parker Hubbell            SO Coconino           22:30.5  7:15  
  100       2040 Eliase Rockwell           SO Holbrook           22:32.5  7:16  
 
 
 
 



Page 9 
                           Holbrook Invitational 
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Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   67  1769 Denzell Cheney            JR Alchesay           22:33.8  7:16  
  102       2107 Avery Whitesitt           FR Mingus Union       22:37.3  7:17  
  103       2039 Reid Nez                  SO Holbrook           22:44.5  7:20  
  104       2323 Alex George               SO Tuba City          22:46.1  7:20  
  105       2261 Adam Hobbs                SO Show Low           22:48.4  7:21  
  106       2106 John Valentine            SR Mingus Union       22:49.6  7:21  
  107       1973 Heath Lopez               FR Flagstaff          22:52.1  7:22  
  108   68  2404 Sheldon Yazzie            SO Winslow            23:02.1  7:25  
  109       2145 Travis Walters            SR Monument Valley    23:05.0  7:26  
  110       2184 Smith Brent               SO Page               23:08.9  7:28  
  111       2289 Michael Kemenes           SR Snowflake          23:10.2  7:28  
  112       2125 Ivan Bitsinnie            FR Monument Valley    23:19.2  7:31  
  113   69  1879 Charles Smith             FR Chinle             23:31.9  7:35  
  114       2095 Kris Capite               SR Mingus Union       23:36.1  7:36  
  115   70  1779 Landis Reed               SO Alchesay           23:46.0  7:39  
  116       2319 Braden Ben                SO Tuba City          23:53.4  7:42  
  117       1795 Keegan Miller             SR BASIS Flagstaff    23:55.3  7:42  
  118       1791 Harrison Flint            SO BASIS Flagstaff    24:00.6  7:44  
  119       2265 Jackson Tregaskes         SR Show Low           24:04.9  7:46  
  120       2337 Jeremey Baldwin           FR Valley (Sanders)   24:12.7  7:48  
  121   71  1822 Samuel Pascua             SO Blue Ridge         24:17.3  7:50  
  122       2397 Sidel Joe                 SO Winslow            24:18.2  7:50  
  123       2072 Zackry Taylor             FR Many Farms         24:21.3  7:51  
  124       2387 Brennan Begaye            FR Winslow            24:29.1  7:53  
  125       2138 Keiyan Mann               FR Monument Valley    24:51.1  8:00  
  126   72  1815 Elijah Beckner            FR Blue Ridge         24:55.5  8:02  
  127       2187 Anthony Davis             FR Page               24:55.9  8:02  
  128   73  1823 Landon Rigg               SO Blue Ridge         25:10.3  8:07  
  129       2127 Cody Cly                  JR Monument Valley    25:11.0  8:07  
  130   74  1911 Brendan Tso               JR Coconino           26:12.2  8:27  
  131       2124 Dwayne Bailey             SO Monument Valley    26:26.4  8:31  
  132       2246 Caleb Iron                JR Shonto Prep        27:48.5  8:58  
  133   75  1904 Jalen Jackson             SO Coconino           28:03.5  9:02  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    31  Page                        (  17:58.0  1:29:49.6   1:00.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2179 Gavyn Begay            FR   17:36.4 
  2      4   2200 Orlandon Yazzie        FR   17:43.6 
  3      6   2182 Conner Blair           SR   17:50.6 
  4      8   2191 Hunter Jensen          SO   18:02.1 
  5     11   2181 Daven Billy            JR   18:36.9 
  6   ( 13)  2196 Cody Slim              SO   18:43.3 
  7   ( 16)  2183 Reed Blake             SO   18:49.1 
 
  2.    32  Flagstaff                   (  18:00.4  1:30:01.6   1:10.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1971 Zac Joyce              SR   17:33.7 
  2      3   1957 Troy Baker             FR   17:41.3 
  3      5   1978 Robert Parker          SO   17:49.1 
  4      9   1976 Spencer Lott           FR   18:13.5 
  5     14   1979 Chad Philpott          SO   18:44.0 
  6   ( 15)  1960 Jonah Brandt           FR   18:44.8 
  7   ( 17)  1962 Nikoli Cooper          FR   18:51.1 
 
  3.   115  Many Farms                  (  19:16.3  1:36:21.3   2:31.4) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2070 Ethan Tacheene         SR   17:53.9 
  2     10   2064 Tywin Chee             JR   18:17.0 
  3     21   2066 Drekell Johnson        FR   19:20.7 
  4     38   2061 Elias Ben              FR   20:24.4 
  5     39   2063 Dylan Chee             SO   20:25.3 
  6   ( 41)  2074 Tilton Tso             FR   20:31.4 
  7   ( 43)  2060 Logan Begay            FR   20:36.5 
 
  4.   148  Snowflake                   (  19:56.6  1:39:42.7   0:58.2) 
========================================== 
  1     22   2282 Garrett Craner         FR   19:20.8 
  2     27   2280 Zach Bloomfield        SR   19:44.7 
  3     31   2284 Bryant Espinosa        SO   20:05.8 
  4     33   2283 Colton Davis           SO   20:12.4 
  5     35   2279 Ivin Begay             JR   20:19.0 
  6   ( 36)  2293 Seth Uchytil           SO   20:21.6 
  7   ( 37)  2294 Jarom Williams         SR   20:23.4 
 
  5.   149  Monument Valley             (  19:54.7  1:39:33.5   1:45.4) 
========================================== 
  1     19   2135 Troy Joe               JR   19:05.3 
  2     25   2126 Keyaun Clark           SR   19:38.1 
  3     29   2131 Iamry Habaadih         JR   19:54.6 
  4     30   2132 Trenton Henry          JR   20:04.8 
  5     46   2129 Anderson Gray          FR   20:50.7 
  6   ( 51)  2141 Dallyan Sells          FR   21:19.3 
  7   ( 55)  2130 Baptiste Guedon        JR   21:35.1 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   175  Winslow                     (  20:13.7  1:41:08.2   1:22.2) 
========================================== 
  1     24   2392 Jayden Cooper          SO   19:36.1 
  2     26   2394 Austin Dickson         JR   19:43.1 
  3     34   2385 Brody Begay            JR   20:17.6 
  4     42   2399 Junior Lee             SR   20:33.1 
  5     49   2403 Mauricio Thomas        SO   20:58.3 
  6   ( 63)  2395 Tevin Hosteen          FR   22:06.2 
  7   ( 68)  2404 Sheldon Yazzie         SO   23:02.1 
 
  7.   180  Mingus Union                (  20:15.7  1:41:18.1   2:40.1) 
========================================== 
  1     12   2108 Silas Willoughby       SR   18:37.6 
  2     23   2105 Retief Tapija          SO   19:27.7 
  3     47   2094 John Capite            SR   20:56.8 
  4     48   2101 Christian Maciel       SR   20:58.3 
  5     50   2091 Ashton Bialek-Kling    JR   21:17.7 
  6   ( 56)  2089 Michael Ault           JR   21:40.2 
  7   ( 64)  2097 Ivan Castillo          SO   22:17.5 
 
  8.   198  Chinle                      (  20:30.5  1:42:32.2   2:18.2) 
========================================== 
  1     20   1867 Derice Honyumptewa     FR   19:06.3 
  2     32   1861 Lance Charley          SO   20:10.0 
  3     40   1875 Nathaniel Morris       SO   20:29.8 
  4     52   1881 Gehrend Yazzie         SO   21:21.6 
  5     54   1862 Ty Charley             SO   21:24.5 
  6   ( 58)  1863 Cael Denetdeel         JR   21:43.6 
  7   ( 69)  1879 Charles Smith          FR   23:31.9 
 
  9.   231  Alchesay                    (  21:00.2  1:45:00.7   3:40.2) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1770 Justin Deane           SO   18:53.6 
  2     28   1771 Theodore Declay        SO   19:44.8 
  3     53   1777 Jc Nosie               SO   21:21.7 
  4     65   1774 Ethan Joe              JR   22:26.8 
  5     67   1769 Denzell Cheney         JR   22:33.8 
  6   ( 70)  1779 Landis Reed            SO   23:46.0 
 
 10.   293  Blue Ridge                  (  22:07.4  1:50:36.6   3:35.2) 
========================================== 
  1     44   1827 Zachary Woolridge      FR   20:42.1 
  2     57   1826 Joseph Woolridge       SO   21:41.0 
  3     59   1824 Parker Rigg            FR   21:51.9 
  4     62   1825 Elijah Woolridge       SO   22:04.3 
  5     71   1822 Samuel Pascua          SO   24:17.3 
  6   ( 72)  1815 Elijah Beckner         FR   24:55.5 
  7   ( 73)  1823 Landon Rigg            SO   25:10.3 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   306  Coconino                    (  22:42.8  1:53:33.7   5:22.4) 
========================================== 
  1     45   1901 Andrew Finney          SO   20:49.8 
  2     60   1912 Herman Yazzie          SR   21:59.6 
  3     61   1900 Brandon Curley-Jensen  SO   22:01.6 
  4     66   1903 Parker Hubbell         SO   22:30.5 
  5     74   1911 Brendan Tso            JR   26:12.2 
  6   ( 75)  1904 Jalen Jackson          SO   28:03.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Window Rock                 
          2373 Shawndre Watchman JR,  2364 Koetter Bitselley FR,  2372 Derian Long SR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          2160 Isaiah Hanson SR,  2164 Eli Redling FR,  2165 Bailey Schwartz SO 
 
East Fork Lutheran          
          1926 Keanu Lee SO 
 
Holbrook                    
          2038 Jeff Goldtooth FR,  2043 Kalub Trujillo SO,  2040 Eliase Rockwell SO,  
2039 Reid Nez SO 
 
Tuba City                   
          2317 Everett Allen FR,  2323 Alex George SO,  2319 Braden Ben SO 
 
Show Low                    
          2257 Caleb Cisneros FR,  2261 Adam Hobbs SO,  2265 Jackson Tregaskes SR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1795 Keegan Miller SR,  1791 Harrison Flint SO 
 
Valley (Sanders)            
          2337 Jeremey Baldwin FR 
 
Shonto Prep                 
          2246 Caleb Iron JR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1935 Hana Hall                 SR Flagstaff          18:29.7  5:58  
    2    2  1936 Mia Hall                  FR Flagstaff          19:16.3  6:13  
    3    3  1846 Temyra Bia                FR Chinle             19:34.0  6:18  
    4    4  1951 Allie Thurgood            JR Flagstaff          19:41.0  6:21  
    5    5  1937 Anna Harmon               SR Flagstaff          19:53.8  6:25  
    6    6  2269 Hallie Nichols            SO Snowflake          19:54.9  6:25  
    7    7  2271 Mignon Ritz               JR Snowflake          20:10.0  6:30  
    8    8  1996 Marissa Shorty            FR Ganado             20:21.0  6:33  
    9    9  1884 Kaelynn Ashley            SR Coconino           20:21.2  6:34  
   10   10  1991 Whitney James             SO Ganado             20:28.8  6:36  
   11   11  2078 Makena Bliss              FR Mingus Union       20:30.8  6:37  
   12   12  2267 Alyssa Hall               SO Snowflake          20:36.2  6:38  
   13       2178 Lashawnda Yazzie          FR Page               20:44.3  6:41  
   14   13  1930 Breana Biggambler         SO Flagstaff          20:47.1  6:42  
   15   14  1934 Brooke Golightly          FR Flagstaff          20:48.9  6:42  
   16   15  2333 Nizhoni James             SR Valley (Sanders)   20:50.9  6:43  
   17   16  1985 Lasundrai Baldwin         FR Ganado             20:57.5  6:45  
   18       2177 Miquedah Taliman          SO Page               21:01.1  6:46  
   19   17  2026 Abigayle Nez              SO Holbrook           21:02.2  6:47  
   20   18  2268 Caitlyn King              JR Snowflake          21:09.8  6:49  
   21   19  1993 Jayla McIntosh            SR Ganado             21:22.9  6:53  
   22   20  2077 Maisie Babcock            FR Mingus Union       21:25.3  6:54  
   23   21  1761 Naomi Rustin              SR Alchesay           21:32.6  6:57  
   24   22  1997 Marissa Smith             SO Ganado             21:34.0  6:57  
   25   23  2084 Aubrey Peterson           SO Mingus Union       21:39.5  6:59  
   26   24  2123 Deleanna Yellowman        FR Monument Valley    21:41.2  6:59  
   27   25  2351 Quannah Benallie          SO Window Rock        21:48.3  7:02  
   28   26  2156 Abby Sperl                SO Northland Prep     21:50.9  7:02  
   29   27  2355 Keyah Jaques              JR Window Rock        21:56.2  7:04  
   30   28  1810 Marina Nozie              FR Blue Ridge         21:56.9  7:04  
   31   29  2046 Latifah Curley            SO Many Farms         22:00.3  7:05  
   32   30  1897 Macy Smith                JR Coconino           22:04.4  7:07  
   33   31  1987 Kayla Beck                JR Ganado             22:10.9  7:09  
   34   32  1894 Zoe Sather                FR Coconino           22:11.8  7:09  
   35   33  1895 Zofia Sawasky             FR Coconino           22:17.2  7:11  
   36   34  2001 Shaunda Yazzie            SR Ganado             22:21.0  7:12  
   37   35  2359 Bayle Talkalai            SR Window Rock        22:24.9  7:13  
   38   36  2350 Aliriana Alcott           FR Window Rock        22:27.0  7:14  
   39   37  2150 Audrey Gillenwater        SO Northland Prep     22:31.5  7:15  
   40   38  1852 Monica Littleman          FR Chinle             22:36.7  7:17  
   41   39  2085 Claire Peterson           SO Mingus Union       22:39.0  7:18  
   42   40  1807 Anilee Le Sueur           SO Blue Ridge         22:39.6  7:18  
   43   41  2149 Mo Cooney                 SO Northland Prep     22:42.9  7:19  
   44   42  1842 Mariah Bahe               SO Chinle             22:43.3  7:19  
   45   43  1853 Ashlyn Lynch              SO Chinle             22:44.0  7:20  
   46   44  1849 Lesina James              SO Chinle             22:55.9  7:23  
   47   45  1806 Natalie Larson            JR Blue Ridge         22:56.2  7:23  
   48       2255 Gracie Williams           JR Show Low           22:56.6  7:24  
   49       2173 Nahaniya Fowler           JR Page               23:01.3  7:25  
   50       2379 Cara Harrison             JR Winslow            23:04.5  7:26  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  2275 Cammie Weech              JR Snowflake          23:04.9  7:26  
   52   47  2087 Safiya Sweeney            FR Mingus Union       23:05.8  7:27  
   53   48  1885 Ryanna Begay              SO Coconino           23:07.3  7:27  
   54   49  2153 Dena Pappas               SO Northland Prep     23:07.4  7:27  
   55   50  2272 Ashlyn Smith              JR Snowflake          23:08.1  7:27  
   56   51  2154 Jillian Raab              JR Northland Prep     23:09.5  7:28  
   57   52  2152 Meg Moyer                 FR Northland Prep     23:12.0  7:29  
   58       2218 Taitlyn Woody             SR Rock Point         23:13.9  7:29  
   59       2297 Shaila Dugi               JR Tuba City          23:18.6  7:31  
   60   53  2088 Josey Valenzuela          SR Mingus Union       23:19.4  7:31  
   61   54  2334 Jenell Lewis              JR Valley (Sanders)   23:24.2  7:32  
   62       2382 Yanabah Talbott           JR Winslow            23:25.1  7:33  
   63   55  2082 Keeleigh Kreiner          SR Mingus Union       23:25.8  7:33  
   64   56  2058 Howlingwater Yellow-Hai   FR Many Farms         23:26.3  7:33  
   65   57  2270 Rachel Pitts              SO Snowflake          23:26.4  7:33  
   66   58  2230 Bridget Nichols           FR Sedona Red Rock    23:38.4  7:37  
   67   59  1886 Soma Freeman              JR Coconino           23:41.1  7:38  
   68   60  2049 Roselinda Harvey          JR Many Farms         23:42.1  7:38  
   69       2376 Tyana Begay               SR Winslow            23:45.5  7:39  
   70   61  2203 Mikayla Johnson           SO Pinon              23:45.8  7:39  
   71   62  2111 Yazmine Hubbard           SR Monument Valley    23:46.4  7:40  
   72   63  1854 Hannah Nez                FR Chinle             23:52.4  7:42  
   73   64  2356 Kahlea Moore              JR Window Rock        23:53.0  7:42  
   74       2377 Riley Davila              JR Winslow            23:58.0  7:43  
   75   65  2048 Destiny Deswood           SR Many Farms         23:59.6  7:44  
   76   66  2225 Krushi Bhakta             SR Sedona Red Rock    24:01.4  7:44  
   77   67  1760 Chasity Rustin            FR Alchesay           24:11.8  7:48  
   78   68  2353 Terriel Dawes             SR Window Rock        24:14.3  7:49  
   79   69  1899 Rachel Welch              JR Coconino           24:16.0  7:49  
   80   70  1803 Emily Halls               SR Blue Ridge         24:16.6  7:49  
   81   71  2227 Cheyenne Javey            SR Sedona Red Rock    24:17.5  7:50  
   82   72  1757 Takenia Kinney            SO Alchesay           24:19.7  7:50  
   83   73  2157 Maya White                FR Northland Prep     24:19.8  7:50  
   84   74  1800 Preslie Cosay             SR Blue Ridge         24:21.3  7:51  
   85   75  2115 Joann Salt                SO Monument Valley    24:21.3  7:51  
   86   76  2118 Alyssa Sombrero           SO Monument Valley    24:24.2  7:52  
   87   77  1754 Tanjia Clarkson           SR Alchesay           24:28.8  7:53  
   88   78  2205 Jessica Klah              SR Pinon              24:31.2  7:54  
   89   79  1808 Aspen Le Sueur            SO Blue Ridge         24:33.4  7:55  
   90   80  2055 Tynelle Redmustache       JR Many Farms         24:51.1  8:00  
   91   81  2207 Deanna Teller             SR Pinon              24:58.1  8:03  
   92   82  1813 Jailyn Yanez              SR Blue Ridge         24:59.6  8:03  
   93   83  2027 Ellie Smith               SR Holbrook           25:01.6  8:04  
   94   84  2030 Janae Todacheenie         SO Holbrook           25:08.3  8:06  
   95   85  2052 Thalia Johnson            JR Many Farms         25:08.9  8:06  
   96   86  2112 Kylene Isaac              JR Monument Valley    25:13.1  8:07  
   97   87  2228 Ariana Landaverde         SR Sedona Red Rock    25:23.4  8:11  
   98       2253 Emi Ludwig                JR Show Low           25:30.7  8:13  
   99   88  2122 Dayhenoa Yazzie           SO Monument Valley    25:44.4  8:18  
  100   89  2028 Talynn Spencer            SO Holbrook           25:56.0  8:21  
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Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       1784 Camila Hess-Neustadt      SR BASIS Flagstaff    25:57.6  8:22  
  102   90  1765 Shanae Zahgotah           SO Alchesay           26:00.6  8:23  
  103   91  2031 Dezbah Yazzie             SR Holbrook           26:02.5  8:23  
  104   92  1762 Jenieth Sanchez           FR Alchesay           26:21.4  8:29  
  105   93  1848 Quintrelle Curley         SO Chinle             26:31.2  8:33  
  106       1829 Destiny Elio              JR Camp Verde         26:33.8  8:33  
  107   94  2335 Erin Mitchell             SO Valley (Sanders)   26:58.8  8:42  
  108   95  2336 Ranona Nez                SR Valley (Sanders)   27:25.0  8:50  
  109       1788 Megan Smith               SR BASIS Flagstaff    27:26.6  8:50  
  110   96  2113 Sasha Joe                 JR Monument Valley    27:29.5  8:51  
  111   97  2331 Mikaila Francisco         JR Valley (Sanders)   27:41.4  8:55  
  112       1783 Alexa Hartman             FR BASIS Flagstaff    27:44.4  8:56  
  113       2241 Amanda Wagner             FR Shonto Prep        27:55.1  9:00  
  114       2252 Emily Hobbs               JR Show Low           27:58.7  9:01  
  115       1834 Raven Pelfrey             SR Camp Verde         28:15.2  9:06  
  116       2012 Oceanna Keetso            JR Greyhills          28:24.2  9:09  
  117   98  2330 Cybill Coan               SR Valley (Sanders)   28:26.3  9:10  
  118       2013 Maribel Quiles            SR Greyhills          28:35.6  9:13  
  119       2240 Trinity Iron              SR Shonto Prep        28:49.6  9:17  
  120       2217 Jocelyn Spencer           JR Rock Point         29:11.1  9:24  
  121       2009 Alexis Holgate            JR Greyhills          29:40.1  9:33  
  122   99  2231 Diana Raudales            SO Sedona Red Rock    29:52.2  9:37  
  123  100  2204 Ty Kescoli                SO Pinon              29:52.9  9:38  
  124       1831 Guadalupe Herrera         SO Camp Verde         31:25.5 10:07  
  125  101  2206 Caelyn Lapahe             JR Pinon              33:50.7 10:54  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    25  Flagstaff                   (  19:37.6  1:38:07.9   2:17.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1935 Hana Hall              SR   18:29.7 
  2      2   1936 Mia Hall               FR   19:16.3 
  3      4   1951 Allie Thurgood         JR   19:41.0 
  4      5   1937 Anna Harmon            SR   19:53.8 
  5     13   1930 Breana Biggambler      SO   20:47.1 
  6   ( 14)  1934 Brooke Golightly       FR   20:48.9 
 
  2.    75  Ganado                      (  20:56.9  1:44:44.2   1:13.0) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1996 Marissa Shorty         FR   20:21.0 
  2     10   1991 Whitney James          SO   20:28.8 
  3     16   1985 Lasundrai Baldwin      FR   20:57.5 
  4     19   1993 Jayla McIntosh         SR   21:22.9 
  5     22   1997 Marissa Smith          SO   21:34.0 
  6   ( 31)  1987 Kayla Beck             JR   22:10.9 
  7   ( 34)  2001 Shaunda Yazzie         SR   22:21.0 
 
  3.    89  Snowflake                   (  20:59.2  1:44:55.8   3:10.0) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2269 Hallie Nichols         SO   19:54.9 
  2      7   2271 Mignon Ritz            JR   20:10.0 
  3     12   2267 Alyssa Hall            SO   20:36.2 
  4     18   2268 Caitlyn King           JR   21:09.8 
  5     46   2275 Cammie Weech           JR   23:04.9 
  6   ( 50)  2272 Ashlyn Smith           JR   23:08.1 
  7   ( 57)  2270 Rachel Pitts           SO   23:26.4 
 
  4.   140  Mingus Union                (  21:52.1  1:49:20.4   2:35.0) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2078 Makena Bliss           FR   20:30.8 
  2     20   2077 Maisie Babcock         FR   21:25.3 
  3     23   2084 Aubrey Peterson        SO   21:39.5 
  4     39   2085 Claire Peterson        SO   22:39.0 
  5     47   2087 Safiya Sweeney         FR   23:05.8 
  6   ( 53)  2088 Josey Valenzuela       SR   23:19.4 
  7   ( 55)  2082 Keeleigh Kreiner       SR   23:25.8 
 
  5.   152  Coconino                    (  22:00.4  1:50:01.9   2:46.1) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1884 Kaelynn Ashley         SR   20:21.2 
  2     30   1897 Macy Smith             JR   22:04.4 
  3     32   1894 Zoe Sather             FR   22:11.8 
  4     33   1895 Zofia Sawasky          FR   22:17.2 
  5     48   1885 Ryanna Begay           SO   23:07.3 
  6   ( 59)  1886 Soma Freeman           JR   23:41.1 
  7   ( 69)  1899 Rachel Welch           JR   24:16.0 
 
 



Page 17 
                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   170  Chinle                      (  22:06.8  1:50:33.9   3:21.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1846 Temyra Bia             FR   19:34.0 
  2     38   1852 Monica Littleman       FR   22:36.7 
  3     42   1842 Mariah Bahe            SO   22:43.3 
  4     43   1853 Ashlyn Lynch           SO   22:44.0 
  5     44   1849 Lesina James           SO   22:55.9 
  6   ( 63)  1854 Hannah Nez             FR   23:52.4 
  7   ( 93)  1848 Quintrelle Curley      SO   26:31.2 
 
  7.   187  Window Rock                 (  22:29.9  1:52:29.4   2:04.7) 
========================================== 
  1     25   2351 Quannah Benallie       SO   21:48.3 
  2     27   2355 Keyah Jaques           JR   21:56.2 
  3     35   2359 Bayle Talkalai         SR   22:24.9 
  4     36   2350 Aliriana Alcott        FR   22:27.0 
  5     64   2356 Kahlea Moore           JR   23:53.0 
  6   ( 68)  2353 Terriel Dawes          SR   24:14.3 
 
  8.   204  Northland Preparatory       (  22:40.5  1:53:22.2   1:18.6) 
========================================== 
  1     26   2156 Abby Sperl             SO   21:50.9 
  2     37   2150 Audrey Gillenwater     SO   22:31.5 
  3     41   2149 Mo Cooney              SO   22:42.9 
  4     49   2153 Dena Pappas            SO   23:07.4 
  5     51   2154 Jillian Raab           JR   23:09.5 
  6   ( 52)  2152 Meg Moyer              FR   23:12.0 
  7   ( 73)  2157 Maya White             FR   24:19.8 
 
  9.   257  Blue Ridge                  (  23:14.2  1:56:10.6   2:24.4) 
========================================== 
  1     28   1810 Marina Nozie           FR   21:56.9 
  2     40   1807 Anilee Le Sueur        SO   22:39.6 
  3     45   1806 Natalie Larson         JR   22:56.2 
  4     70   1803 Emily Halls            SR   24:16.6 
  5     74   1800 Preslie Cosay          SR   24:21.3 
  6   ( 79)  1808 Aspen Le Sueur         SO   24:33.4 
  7   ( 82)  1813 Jailyn Yanez           SR   24:59.6 
 
 10.   290  Many Farms                  (  23:35.9  1:57:59.4   2:50.8) 
========================================== 
  1     29   2046 Latifah Curley         SO   22:00.3 
  2     56   2058 Howlingwater Yellow-Hair FR   23:26.3 
  3     60   2049 Roselinda Harvey       JR   23:42.1 
  4     65   2048 Destiny Deswood        SR   23:59.6 
  5     80   2055 Tynelle Redmustache    JR   24:51.1 
  6   ( 85)  2052 Thalia Johnson         JR   25:08.9 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   323  Monument Valley             (  23:53.3  1:59:26.2   3:31.9) 
========================================== 
  1     24   2123 Deleanna Yellowman     FR   21:41.2 
  2     62   2111 Yazmine Hubbard        SR   23:46.4 
  3     75   2115 Joann Salt             SO   24:21.3 
  4     76   2118 Alyssa Sombrero        SO   24:24.2 
  5     86   2112 Kylene Isaac           JR   25:13.1 
  6   ( 88)  2122 Dayhenoa Yazzie        SO   25:44.4 
  7   ( 96)  2113 Sasha Joe              JR   27:29.5 
 
 12.   327  Alchesay                    (  24:06.7  2:00:33.5   4:28.0) 
========================================== 
  1     21   1761 Naomi Rustin           SR   21:32.6 
  2     67   1760 Chasity Rustin         FR   24:11.8 
  3     72   1757 Takenia Kinney         SO   24:19.7 
  4     77   1754 Tanjia Clarkson        SR   24:28.8 
  5     90   1765 Shanae Zahgotah        SO   26:00.6 
  6   ( 92)  1762 Jenieth Sanchez        FR   26:21.4 
 
 13.   355  Valley (Sanders)            (  25:16.1  2:06:20.3   6:50.5) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2333 Nizhoni James          SR   20:50.9 
  2     54   2334 Jenell Lewis           JR   23:24.2 
  3     94   2335 Erin Mitchell          SO   26:58.8 
  4     95   2336 Ranona Nez             SR   27:25.0 
  5     97   2331 Mikaila Francisco      JR   27:41.4 
  6   ( 98)  2330 Cybill Coan            SR   28:26.3 
 
 14.   364  Holbrook                    (  24:38.2  2:03:10.6   5:00.3) 
========================================== 
  1     17   2026 Abigayle Nez           SO   21:02.2 
  2     83   2027 Ellie Smith            SR   25:01.6 
  3     84   2030 Janae Todacheenie      SO   25:08.3 
  4     89   2028 Talynn Spencer         SO   25:56.0 
  5     91   2031 Dezbah Yazzie          SR   26:02.5 
 
 15.   381  Sedona Red Rock             (  25:26.6  2:07:12.9   6:13.8) 
========================================== 
  1     58   2230 Bridget Nichols        FR   23:38.4 
  2     66   2225 Krushi Bhakta          SR   24:01.4 
  3     71   2227 Cheyenne Javey         SR   24:17.5 
  4     87   2228 Ariana Landaverde      SR   25:23.4 
  5     99   2231 Diana Raudales         SO   29:52.2 
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 16.   421  Pinon                       (  27:23.8  2:16:58.7  10:04.9) 
========================================== 
  1     61   2203 Mikayla Johnson        SO   23:45.8 
  2     78   2205 Jessica Klah           SR   24:31.2 
  3     81   2207 Deanna Teller          SR   24:58.1 
  4    100   2204 Ty Kescoli             SO   29:52.9 
  5    101   2206 Caelyn Lapahe          JR   33:50.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Page                        
          2178 Lashawnda Yazzie FR,  2177 Miquedah Taliman SO,  2173 Nahaniya Fowler JR 
 
Show Low                    
          2255 Gracie Williams JR,  2253 Emi Ludwig JR,  2252 Emily Hobbs JR 
 
Winslow                     
          2379 Cara Harrison JR,  2382 Yanabah Talbott JR,  2376 Tyana Begay SR,  2377 
Riley Davila JR 
 
Rock Point                  
          2218 Taitlyn Woody SR,  2217 Jocelyn Spencer JR 
 
Tuba City                   
          2297 Shaila Dugi JR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1784 Camila Hess-Neustadt SR,  1788 Megan Smith SR,  1783 Alexa Hartman FR 
 
Camp Verde                  
          1829 Destiny Elio JR,  1834 Raven Pelfrey SR,  1831 Guadalupe Herrera SO 
 
Shonto Prep                 
          2241 Amanda Wagner FR,  2240 Trinity Iron SR 
 
Greyhills                   
          2012 Oceanna Keetso JR,  2013 Maribel Quiles SR,  2009 Alexis Holgate JR 
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============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2193 Rex Martin                JR Page               16:11.5  5:13  
    2       1968 Lance Harris              SO Flagstaff          16:16.1  5:15  
    3    2  2195 Skyler Sandoval           SR Page               16:46.2  5:24  
    4    3  2190 Trent Holiday             JR Page               16:53.8  5:27  
    5    4  2321 Demetrius Daw             SR Tuba City          17:01.6  5:29  
    6    5  2259 Reichen Cooke             SR Show Low           17:02.9  5:30  
    7    6  2371 Burlander Kee             JR Window Rock        17:05.5  5:31  
    8    7  2161 Malakai Hanson            SO Northland Prep     17:08.5  5:32  
    9    8  2146 William Wayne             SR Monument Valley    17:11.6  5:33  
   10    9  2210 Daniel Biakeddy           SO Pinon              17:12.0  5:33  
   11   10  2266 Beau Williams             SR Show Low           17:16.6  5:34  
   12   11  2076 Quintyler Yazzie          SR Many Farms         17:19.0  5:35  
   13   12  2188 Quentin Davis             FR Page               17:21.4  5:36  
   14   13  2281 Kaden Clark               JR Snowflake          17:25.0  5:37  
   15   14  1876 Ashriel Pouncy            JR Chinle             17:25.7  5:37  
   16       1967 Gabrial Harju             SR Flagstaff          17:25.8  5:37  
   17   15  2389 Nolan Begaye              SR Winslow            17:27.9  5:38  
   18   16  2199 Colton Yazzie             SO Page               17:30.7  5:39  
   19   17  2260 Mason Hall                SO Show Low           17:32.7  5:39  
   20   18  2003 Cauy Curley               FR Ganado             17:34.5  5:40  
   21   19  2288 Ryan Kay                  SR Snowflake          17:34.7  5:40  
   22   20  1781 Cedrick Tessay            SO Alchesay           17:35.4  5:40  
   23   21  2140 Ian Salt                  SR Monument Valley    17:35.8  5:40  
   24   22  1868 Tristan James             SO Chinle             17:37.6  5:41  
   25   23  2180 Shayden Begay             FR Page               17:45.7  5:43  
   26   24  2037 Namath Gene               SO Holbrook           17:49.0  5:45  
   27   25  2393 Noral Cooper              JR Winslow            17:49.7  5:45  
   28   26  2137 Autry Lomahongva          SR Monument Valley    17:51.5  5:45  
   29   27  2163 Dana Leib-Perry           JR Northland Prep     17:52.9  5:46  
   30   28  1790 Colm Cawood               SO BASIS Flagstaff    17:53.4  5:46  
   31   29  2162 Credence Jones            SR Northland Prep     17:53.4  5:46  
   32   30  2402 Payton Nicholas           SO Winslow            17:57.3  5:47  
   33   31  1793 Brian Hofstetter          SO BASIS Flagstaff    18:00.8  5:48  
   34   32  1877 Aslan Pouncy              JR Chinle             18:03.2  5:49  
   35   33  2093 Keenan Brekke             FR Mingus Union       18:09.9  5:51  
   36   34  1766 Triston Billy             JR Alchesay           18:10.2  5:51  
   37   35  1860 Adriano Bia               JR Chinle             18:10.5  5:51  
   38   36  1794 Evan Hofstetter           FR BASIS Flagstaff    18:13.8  5:53  
   39   37  1909 Adin Scott                SO Coconino           18:14.1  5:53  
   40   38  1792 Tucker Grams              SR BASIS Flagstaff    18:15.3  5:53  
   41   39  2104 Jehiah Rogers             JR Mingus Union       18:17.0  5:54  
   42   40  2295 Trevor Williams           JR Snowflake          18:17.7  5:54  
   43   41  2326 Nalzheehe Merino          FR Tuba City          18:19.6  5:54  
   44   42  1778 Brian Quintero            JR Alchesay           18:22.0  5:55  
   45   43  1866 Tegan Halwood             FR Chinle             18:22.6  5:55  
   46   44  1775 Nehemiah Johnson          SR Alchesay           18:23.5  5:56  
   47   45  1767 Logan Bonito              FR Alchesay           18:27.7  5:57  
   48   46  1814 Alexander Atkinson        SO Blue Ridge         18:27.7  5:57  
   49       1921 Leandre Lupe              FR Dishchii bikoh     18:30.1  5:58  
   50   47  2169 Kobe Yazzie               SO Northland Prep     18:30.3  5:58  
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   48  2324 Alisseo Honanhi           SO Tuba City          18:31.2  5:58  
   52   49  2073 Joseph Towne              JR Many Farms         18:31.4  5:58  
   53   50  2144 Dominick Todaheene        FR Monument Valley    18:31.8  5:58  
   54   51  2262 Dahltyn Perkins           SR Show Low           18:32.9  5:59  
   55   52  2147 Isaiah Whitehorse         SR Monument Valley    18:34.4  5:59  
   56   53  2099 Cesar Diaz                FR Mingus Union       18:34.5  5:59  
   57   54  2148 Dmitri Young              SR Monument Valley    18:36.7  6:00  
   58       2017 Adriano Clark             SR Greyhills          18:38.5  6:00  
   59   55  2390 Chad Belone               SR Winslow            18:39.7  6:01  
   60   56  2285 Heber Espinosa            JR Snowflake          18:40.3  6:01  
   61   57  2092 Riley Bliss               JR Mingus Union       18:41.2  6:01  
   62   58  2034 Jonathan Black            SO Holbrook           18:41.9  6:02  
   63   59  1816 Braden Brimhall           SO Blue Ridge         18:42.5  6:02  
   64   60  1910 Jeshua Scott              SR Coconino           18:45.0  6:03  
   65   61  1780 David Shaw                SO Alchesay           18:46.3  6:03  
   66   62  1797 Brady Spinti              SO BASIS Flagstaff    18:47.4  6:03  
   67   63  2328 Taryn Tsosie              SO Tuba City          18:48.0  6:04  
   68   64  2220 Ralshawn Descheny         SO Rock Point         18:48.5  6:04  
   69   65  2139 Colwyn Nelson             JR Monument Valley    18:48.8  6:04  
   70   66  2213 Dean Klah                 FR Pinon              18:50.1  6:04  
   71   67  2349 Sean Yazzie               SR Valley (Sanders)   18:50.1  6:04  
   72   68  1883 Stran Yazzie              JR Chinle             18:50.4  6:04  
   73   69  2103 Isaac Reynolds            SO Mingus Union       18:51.6  6:05  
   74   70  2068 Pacer Morgan              SR Many Farms         18:52.5  6:05  
   75   71  1882 Kylen Yazzie              SO Chinle             18:57.2  6:06  
   76   72  2286 Noah Fish                 JR Snowflake          18:57.5  6:07  
   77   73  1840 Justin Ritzenthaler       SR Camp Verde         18:57.8  6:07  
   78   74  2096 Taylor Capite             SR Mingus Union       19:00.3  6:07  
   79   75  2400 Brae'don Lincoln          FR Winslow            19:00.9  6:08  
   80   76  2291 Carter Papa               SO Snowflake          19:02.9  6:08  
   81   77  2398 Wesley Joe                SR Winslow            19:04.3  6:09  
   82   78  2035 Damien Clark              JR Holbrook           19:06.0  6:09  
   83   79  2167 Nevan Watson              JR Northland Prep     19:07.3  6:10  
   84   80  1818 Cecoda Clodfelter         SR Blue Ridge         19:07.7  6:10  
   85   81  2278 Britton Ballard           SR Snowflake          19:07.9  6:10  
   86   82  1817 Rocky Brown               FR Blue Ridge         19:08.4  6:10  
   87   83  2388 Davin Begaye              SO Winslow            19:09.0  6:10  
   88   84  2365 Leander Charley           JR Window Rock        19:09.3  6:10  
   89   85  2215 MacQuincy Willie          SO Pinon              19:10.2  6:11  
   90   86  2368 Nika Harrison             SR Window Rock        19:11.9  6:11  
   91   87  1820 Logan Joe                 FR Blue Ridge         19:12.2  6:11  
   92       1919 Kayeminn Haven            FR Dishchii bikoh     19:14.4  6:12  
   93   88  2071 Landon Tah-Nez            FR Many Farms         19:16.8  6:13  
   94   89  2008 Chance Yazzie             JR Ganado             19:19.3  6:14  
   95   90  2363 Hunter Arviso             SO Window Rock        19:20.7  6:14  
   96   91  2320 Joseph Buck               SO Tuba City          19:26.2  6:16  
   97   92  2264 Cj Serrano                FR Show Low           19:27.1  6:16  
   98   93  1768 Gavin Butterfield         FR Alchesay           19:27.1  6:16  
   99   94  1908 Matthew Reber             SO Coconino           19:28.8  6:17  
  100   95  2062 Richard Campbell          SR Many Farms         19:29.0  6:17  
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  101   96  2322 Johannes Dayzie           JR Tuba City          19:33.3  6:18  
  102   97  1905 Gage Palmateer            FR Coconino           19:35.0  6:19  
  103   98  2219 Jaron Kirk                SR Rock Point         19:38.9  6:20  
  104   99  2366 Kordell Claw              FR Window Rock        19:39.5  6:20  
  105  100  2033 Zeke Bigaii               JR Holbrook           19:40.9  6:21  
  106  101  1902 Timothy Finney            FR Coconino           19:41.4  6:21  
  107  102  1906 Benjamin Papez            JR Coconino           19:41.7  6:21  
  108  103  2341 Ryan Clark                SR Valley (Sanders)   19:44.8  6:22  
  109  104  2007 Jimson Wilson             FR Ganado             19:45.1  6:22  
  110  105  1907 Ryan Quintero             SO Coconino           19:48.6  6:23  
  111  106  2041 Kaleb Smith               JR Holbrook           19:49.2  6:23  
  112  107  2098 Chance Densmore           SR Mingus Union       19:53.9  6:25  
  113  108  2004 Ashden Peshlakai          FR Ganado             19:55.7  6:25  
  114  109  2042 Brandon Tapaha            FR Holbrook           20:10.0  6:30  
  115  110  1836 Sy Hanson                 SR Camp Verde         20:10.0  6:30  
  116  111  2362 Manny Alcott              FR Window Rock        20:11.7  6:30  
  117  112  2044 Myles Williams            FR Holbrook           20:18.9  6:33  
  118  113  2211 Ethan Hatathlie           SO Pinon              20:23.7  6:34  
  119  114  2006 Zach Thomas               SO Ganado             20:24.2  6:34  
  120  115  2233 Brandon Arias             SO Sedona Red Rock    20:25.2  6:35  
  121  116  2208 Kevin Benally             SO Pinon              20:26.7  6:35  
  122  117  2256 Zach Bates                JR Show Low           20:31.4  6:37  
  123  118  2374 Kyle Weaver               SO Window Rock        20:31.6  6:37  
  124       2245 Kiizhoni Earthboy         JR Shonto Prep        20:39.6  6:39  
  125  119  2343 Shane Phillips            SO Valley (Sanders)   20:42.5  6:40  
  126  120  2224 Daniel Yazzie             SO Rock Point         20:50.5  6:43  
  127  121  2159 Rocco Giurlanda           JR Northland Prep     20:50.8  6:43  
  128  122  2258 Kail Clark                FR Show Low           20:54.9  6:44  
  129  123  2239 Carlos Villegas           FR Sedona Red Rock    20:57.7  6:45  
  130  124  2346 Trevin Tsosie             SO Valley (Sanders)   21:00.5  6:46  
  131  125  2002 Koby Begay                SO Ganado             21:01.7  6:47  
  132  126  2059 Corbin Begay              JR Many Farms         21:04.6  6:48  
  133  127  2236 Jack Pierce               SO Sedona Red Rock    21:14.7  6:51  
  134       2018 Tillman Claw              SR Greyhills          21:15.2  6:51  
  135       1918 Angelo Duncun             JR Dishchii bikoh     21:43.0  7:00  
  136  128  1796 Noah Smith                JR BASIS Flagstaff    22:04.3  7:07  
  137       1920 Ty Lee                    FR Dishchii bikoh     22:17.9  7:11  
  138  129  2237 Octavio Prieto            FR Sedona Red Rock    22:19.8  7:12  
  139       2244 Lucian Curtis             SR Shonto Prep        22:25.3  7:13  
  140  130  2221 Cody Mitchell             JR Rock Point         22:28.0  7:14  
  141  131  2235 Caleb Moyer               SO Sedona Red Rock    22:39.0  7:18  
  142  132  2223 Rylan Wilson              JR Rock Point         22:49.4  7:21  
  143       2020 Colton Jim                JR Greyhills          22:55.3  7:23  
  144  133  2340 McKendric Begaye          JR Valley (Sanders)   23:03.4  7:26  
  145  134  2222 Johnston Begay            FR Rock Point         23:15.4  7:30  
  146  135  2344 Peshlakai Roan            JR Valley (Sanders)   23:34.4  7:36  
  147  136  1838 Bryon Mina                SR Camp Verde         23:47.5  7:40  
  148  137  2347 Edmund Whitehorse         SO Valley (Sanders)   23:52.6  7:42  
  149       2250 Tymicus Yazzie            SO Shonto Prep        25:05.0  8:05  
  150  138  1835 Austin Dexter             FR Camp Verde         25:10.1  8:07  
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  151       2247 Elijah Little             SO Shonto Prep        25:32.5  8:14  
  152  139  2234 Diego Arizmendi           FR Sedona Red Rock    25:34.1  8:14  
  153  140  2216 Kyrin Benavedez           SO Rock Point         26:02.3  8:23  
  154       2015 Korneillision Begay       SO Greyhills          27:52.7  8:59  
  155  141  1841 Ruben Tracy               SO Camp Verde         37:32.2 12:05  
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  1.    34  Page                        (  16:56.8  1:24:43.6   1:19.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2193 Rex Martin             JR   16:11.5 
  2      2   2195 Skyler Sandoval        SR   16:46.2 
  3      3   2190 Trent Holiday          JR   16:53.8 
  4     12   2188 Quentin Davis          FR   17:21.4 
  5     16   2199 Colton Yazzie          SO   17:30.7 
  6   ( 23)  2180 Shayden Begay          FR   17:45.7 
 
  2.   146  Chinle                      (  17:56.0  1:29:39.6   0:56.9) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1876 Ashriel Pouncy         JR   17:25.7 
  2     22   1868 Tristan James          SO   17:37.6 
  3     32   1877 Aslan Pouncy           JR   18:03.2 
  4     35   1860 Adriano Bia            JR   18:10.5 
  5     43   1866 Tegan Halwood          FR   18:22.6 
  6   ( 68)  1883 Stran Yazzie           JR   18:50.4 
  7   ( 71)  1882 Kylen Yazzie           SO   18:57.2 
 
  3.   157  Monument Valley             (  17:57.1  1:29:45.1   1:22.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2146 William Wayne          SR   17:11.6 
  2     21   2140 Ian Salt               SR   17:35.8 
  3     26   2137 Autry Lomahongva       SR   17:51.5 
  4     50   2144 Dominick Todaheene     FR   18:31.8 
  5     52   2147 Isaiah Whitehorse      SR   18:34.4 
  6   ( 54)  2148 Dmitri Young           SR   18:36.7 
  7   ( 65)  2139 Colwyn Nelson          JR   18:48.8 
 
  4.   175  Show Low                    (  17:58.5  1:29:52.2   2:24.2) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2259 Reichen Cooke          SR   17:02.9 
  2     10   2266 Beau Williams          SR   17:16.6 
  3     17   2260 Mason Hall             SO   17:32.7 
  4     51   2262 Dahltyn Perkins        SR   18:32.9 
  5     92   2264 Cj Serrano             FR   19:27.1 
  6   (117)  2256 Zach Bates             JR   20:31.4 
  7   (122)  2258 Kail Clark             FR   20:54.9 
 
  5.   185  Alchesay                    (  18:11.8  1:30:58.8   0:52.3) 
========================================== 
  1     20   1781 Cedrick Tessay         SO   17:35.4 
  2     34   1766 Triston Billy          JR   18:10.2 
  3     42   1778 Brian Quintero         JR   18:22.0 
  4     44   1775 Nehemiah Johnson       SR   18:23.5 
  5     45   1767 Logan Bonito           FR   18:27.7 
  6   ( 61)  1780 David Shaw             SO   18:46.3 
  7   ( 93)  1768 Gavin Butterfield      FR   19:27.1 
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  6.   189  Northland Preparatory       (  18:06.5  1:30:32.4   1:58.8) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2161 Malakai Hanson         SO   17:08.5 
  2     27   2163 Dana Leib-Perry        JR   17:52.9 
  3     29   2162 Credence Jones         SR   17:53.4 
  4     47   2169 Kobe Yazzie            SO   18:30.3 
  5     79   2167 Nevan Watson           JR   19:07.3 
  6   (121)  2159 Rocco Giurlanda        JR   20:50.8 
 
  7.   195  BASIS Flagstaff             (  18:14.2  1:31:10.7   0:54.0) 
========================================== 
  1     28   1790 Colm Cawood            SO   17:53.4 
  2     31   1793 Brian Hofstetter       SO   18:00.8 
  3     36   1794 Evan Hofstetter        FR   18:13.8 
  4     38   1792 Tucker Grams           SR   18:15.3 
  5     62   1797 Brady Spinti           SO   18:47.4 
  6   (128)  1796 Noah Smith             JR   22:04.3 
 
  8.   200  Snowflake                   (  18:11.1  1:30:55.2   1:32.5) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2281 Kaden Clark            JR   17:25.0 
  2     19   2288 Ryan Kay               SR   17:34.7 
  3     40   2295 Trevor Williams        JR   18:17.7 
  4     56   2285 Heber Espinosa         JR   18:40.3 
  5     72   2286 Noah Fish              JR   18:57.5 
  6   ( 76)  2291 Carter Papa            SO   19:02.9 
  7   ( 81)  2278 Britton Ballard        SR   19:07.9 
 
  9.   200  Winslow                     (  18:11.1  1:30:55.5   1:33.0) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2389 Nolan Begaye           SR   17:27.9 
  2     25   2393 Noral Cooper           JR   17:49.7 
  3     30   2402 Payton Nicholas        SO   17:57.3 
  4     55   2390 Chad Belone            SR   18:39.7 
  5     75   2400 Brae'don Lincoln       FR   19:00.9 
  6   ( 77)  2398 Wesley Joe             SR   19:04.3 
  7   ( 83)  2388 Davin Begaye           SO   19:09.0 
 
 10.   247  Tuba City                   (  18:25.4  1:32:06.6   2:24.6) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2321 Demetrius Daw          SR   17:01.6 
  2     41   2326 Nalzheehe Merino       FR   18:19.6 
  3     48   2324 Alisseo Honanhi        SO   18:31.2 
  4     63   2328 Taryn Tsosie           SO   18:48.0 
  5     91   2320 Joseph Buck            SO   19:26.2 
  6   ( 96)  2322 Johannes Dayzie        JR   19:33.3 
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 11.   251  Mingus Union                (  18:30.9  1:32:34.2   0:41.7) 
========================================== 
  1     33   2093 Keenan Brekke          FR   18:09.9 
  2     39   2104 Jehiah Rogers          JR   18:17.0 
  3     53   2099 Cesar Diaz             FR   18:34.5 
  4     57   2092 Riley Bliss            JR   18:41.2 
  5     69   2103 Isaac Reynolds         SO   18:51.6 
  6   ( 74)  2096 Taylor Capite          SR   19:00.3 
  7   (107)  2098 Chance Densmore        SR   19:53.9 
 
 12.   313  Many Farms                  (  18:41.8  1:33:28.7   2:10.0) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2076 Quintyler Yazzie       SR   17:19.0 
  2     49   2073 Joseph Towne           JR   18:31.4 
  3     70   2068 Pacer Morgan           SR   18:52.5 
  4     88   2071 Landon Tah-Nez         FR   19:16.8 
  5     95   2062 Richard Campbell       SR   19:29.0 
  6   (126)  2059 Corbin Begay           JR   21:04.6 
 
 13.   354  Blue Ridge                  (  18:55.7  1:34:38.5   0:44.5) 
========================================== 
  1     46   1814 Alexander Atkinson     SO   18:27.7 
  2     59   1816 Braden Brimhall        SO   18:42.5 
  3     80   1818 Cecoda Clodfelter      SR   19:07.7 
  4     82   1817 Rocky Brown            FR   19:08.4 
  5     87   1820 Logan Joe              FR   19:12.2 
 
 14.   365  Window Rock                 (  18:53.4  1:34:26.9   2:34.0) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2371 Burlander Kee          JR   17:05.5 
  2     84   2365 Leander Charley        JR   19:09.3 
  3     86   2368 Nika Harrison          SR   19:11.9 
  4     90   2363 Hunter Arviso          SO   19:20.7 
  5     99   2366 Kordell Claw           FR   19:39.5 
  6   (111)  2362 Manny Alcott           FR   20:11.7 
  7   (118)  2374 Kyle Weaver            SO   20:31.6 
 
 15.   366  Holbrook                    (  19:01.4  1:35:07.0   2:00.2) 
========================================== 
  1     24   2037 Namath Gene            SO   17:49.0 
  2     58   2034 Jonathan Black         SO   18:41.9 
  3     78   2035 Damien Clark           JR   19:06.0 
  4    100   2033 Zeke Bigaii            JR   19:40.9 
  5    106   2041 Kaleb Smith            JR   19:49.2 
  6   (109)  2042 Brandon Tapaha         FR   20:10.0 
  7   (112)  2044 Myles Williams         FR   20:18.9 
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 16.   389  Coconino                    (  19:08.9  1:35:44.3   1:27.3) 
========================================== 
  1     37   1909 Adin Scott             SO   18:14.1 
  2     60   1910 Jeshua Scott           SR   18:45.0 
  3     94   1908 Matthew Reber          SO   19:28.8 
  4     97   1905 Gage Palmateer         FR   19:35.0 
  5    101   1902 Timothy Finney         FR   19:41.4 
  6   (102)  1906 Benjamin Papez         JR   19:41.7 
  7   (105)  1907 Ryan Quintero          SO   19:48.6 
 
 17.   389  Pinon                       (  19:12.6  1:36:02.7   3:14.7) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2210 Daniel Biakeddy        SO   17:12.0 
  2     66   2213 Dean Klah              FR   18:50.1 
  3     85   2215 MacQuincy Willie       SO   19:10.2 
  4    113   2211 Ethan Hatathlie        SO   20:23.7 
  5    116   2208 Kevin Benally          SO   20:26.7 
 
 18.   433  Ganado                      (  19:23.8  1:36:58.8   2:49.7) 
========================================== 
  1     18   2003 Cauy Curley            FR   17:34.5 
  2     89   2008 Chance Yazzie          JR   19:19.3 
  3    104   2007 Jimson Wilson          FR   19:45.1 
  4    108   2004 Ashden Peshlakai       FR   19:55.7 
  5    114   2006 Zach Thomas            SO   20:24.2 
  6   (125)  2002 Koby Begay             SO   21:01.7 
 
 19.   544  Rock Point                  (  20:55.1  1:44:35.3   4:00.9) 
========================================== 
  1     64   2220 Ralshawn Descheny      SO   18:48.5 
  2     98   2219 Jaron Kirk             SR   19:38.9 
  3    120   2224 Daniel Yazzie          SO   20:50.5 
  4    130   2221 Cody Mitchell          JR   22:28.0 
  5    132   2223 Rylan Wilson           JR   22:49.4 
  6   (134)  2222 Johnston Begay         FR   23:15.4 
  7   (140)  2216 Kyrin Benavedez        SO   26:02.3 
 
 20.   546  Valley (Sanders)            (  20:40.3  1:43:21.3   4:13.3) 
========================================== 
  1     67   2349 Sean Yazzie            SR   18:50.1 
  2    103   2341 Ryan Clark             SR   19:44.8 
  3    119   2343 Shane Phillips         SO   20:42.5 
  4    124   2346 Trevin Tsosie          SO   21:00.5 
  5    133   2340 McKendric Begaye       JR   23:03.4 
  6   (135)  2344 Peshlakai Roan         JR   23:34.4 
  7   (137)  2347 Edmund Whitehorse      SO   23:52.6 
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 21.   598  Camp Verde                  (  25:07.6  2:05:37.6  18:34.4) 
========================================== 
  1     73   1840 Justin Ritzenthaler    SR   18:57.8 
  2    110   1836 Sy Hanson              SR   20:10.0 
  3    136   1838 Bryon Mina             SR   23:47.5 
  4    138   1835 Austin Dexter          FR   25:10.1 
  5    141   1841 Ruben Tracy            SO   37:32.2 
 
 22.   625  Sedona Red Rock             (  21:31.3  1:47:36.4   2:13.8) 
========================================== 
  1    115   2233 Brandon Arias          SO   20:25.2 
  2    123   2239 Carlos Villegas        FR   20:57.7 
  3    127   2236 Jack Pierce            SO   21:14.7 
  4    129   2237 Octavio Prieto         FR   22:19.8 
  5    131   2235 Caleb Moyer            SO   22:39.0 
  6   (139)  2234 Diego Arizmendi        FR   25:34.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Flagstaff                   
          1968 Lance Harris SO,  1967 Gabrial Harju SR 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1921 Leandre Lupe FR,  1919 Kayeminn Haven FR,  1918 Angelo Duncun JR,  1920 Ty 
Lee FR 
 
Greyhills                   
          2017 Adriano Clark SR,  2018 Tillman Claw SR,  2020 Colton Jim JR,  2015 
Korneillision Begay SO 
 
Shonto Prep                 
          2245 Kiizhoni Earthboy JR,  2244 Lucian Curtis SR,  2250 Tymicus Yazzie SO,  
2247 Elijah Little SO 
 


